
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Portal Partners Tri-Venture

Amtrak Sawtooth Bridges 2024

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

10/23/2024 10/23/2024

DATAFILE

P4397

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2024 11:04  7.09  0.00PS028007.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 10/23/2024 11:28  7.09  0.00PS028008.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 10/23/2024 11:52  7.09  0.00PS028009.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 10/23/2024 12:16  7.09  0.00PS028010.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 10/23/2024 12:40  7.09  0.00PS028011.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 10/23/2024 13:04  7.09  0.00PS028012.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 11:01  7.09  0.00PS028035.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2024 11:25  7.09  0.00PS028036.D

PB164378BL PB164378BL 10/24/2024 17:09  7.09  0.00PS028037.D

PB164378BS PB164378BS 10/24/2024 17:33  7.09  0.00PS028038.D

WB-301-BOT P4397-06 10/24/2024 18:45  7.09  0.00PS028041.D

WB-301-BOTMS P4397-06MS 10/24/2024 19:09  7.09  0.00PS028042.D

WB-301-BOTMSD P4397-06MSD 10/24/2024 19:32  7.09  0.00PS028043.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 20:44  7.09  0.00PS028046.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2024 21:08  7.09  0.00PS028047.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/28/2024 10:08  7.09  0.00PS028071.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/28/2024 10:32  7.09  0.00PS028072.D

PB164261TB PB164261TB 10/28/2024 13:11  7.09  0.00PS028073.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/28/2024 13:59  7.09  0.00PS028075.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/28/2024 17:17  7.09  0.00PS028076.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Portal Partners Tri-Venture

Amtrak Sawtooth Bridges 2024

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

10/23/2024 10/23/2024

DATAFILE

P4397

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2024 11:04  7.62  0.00PS028007.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 10/23/2024 11:28  7.61  0.00PS028008.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 10/23/2024 11:52  7.62  0.00PS028009.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 10/23/2024 12:16  7.61  0.00PS028010.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 10/23/2024 12:40  7.62  0.00PS028011.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 10/23/2024 13:04  7.61  0.00PS028012.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 11:01  7.61  0.00PS028035.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2024 11:25  7.61  0.00PS028036.D

PB164378BL PB164378BL 10/24/2024 17:09  7.61  0.00PS028037.D

PB164378BS PB164378BS 10/24/2024 17:33  7.61  0.00PS028038.D

WB-301-BOT P4397-06 10/24/2024 18:45  7.61  0.00PS028041.D

WB-301-BOTMS P4397-06MS 10/24/2024 19:09  7.61  0.00PS028042.D

WB-301-BOTMSD P4397-06MSD 10/24/2024 19:32  7.61  0.00PS028043.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 20:44  7.61  0.00PS028046.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/24/2024 21:08  7.61  0.00PS028047.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/28/2024 10:08  7.61  0.00PS028071.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/28/2024 10:32  7.61  0.00PS028072.D

PB164261TB PB164261TB 10/28/2024 13:11  7.61  0.00PS028073.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/28/2024 13:59  7.61  0.00PS028075.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 10/28/2024 17:17  7.61  0.00PS028076.D


